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PCA Online University Courses: pennchiro.myicourse.com

Seminar Title Speaker/Provider
JULY
21 ACT 31 Pa Family Support Alliance
21 ACT 31 Pa Family Support Alliance
25 Extremity Series - Foot & Ankle Mitch Mally
AUGUST
2,9,16 Webinar Series: Chronic Pain NYCC Post Grad Dept
3-4 Mastering the Disc & Extremities Jon Lesch
4 Running a Cash-Based Practice Miles Bodzin/Cash Practice
11 ACT 31 Pa Family Support Alliance
11 ACT 31 Pa Family Support Alliance
11-12 Lumbar, Pelvis & Lower Extremity  Leonard Faye
18-19 Lyme Disease and Chronic lliness Shannon Smith
25 Extremity Series - Foot & Ankle Mitch Mally
SEPTEMBER
15 Extremity Series - Wrist & Hand Mitch Mally
22-23 Certified Laser Practitioner Program Nelson Marquina/Laser Biotech
OCTOBER
6 Lumbar Spinal Stenosis BootCamp  Carlo Ammendolia/Spinemobility
6-7 ACRRT Limited Exam Prep Course John Pammer Jr/NCMIC
NOVEMBER
10 Extremity Series - TMJ & Cervical Mitch Mally
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Location

Harrisburg
Ligonier
Harrisburg

ONLINE
Wilkes Barre
Pittsburgh
Bethlehem
Butler
Pittsburgh
Monroeville
Harrisburg

Harrisburg
King of Prussia

State College
Harrisburg

Harrisburg

CEUs

12

12
12

8%
12

12

* Denotes CE is pending State Board approval
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